

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160000796563)))



H160000798563ABC7

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 CHEOTTES A From: Account Name : SALVATORI, WOOD, BUCKEL, CARMICHAE Account Number : I20030000112 > Phone : (239)552-4100 ယ် ť j : (239)649-0158 Fax Number 171 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please .** Dr: 90 Email Address Foreign Limited Liability Company Provence of Southwest Florida, LLC Certificate of Status Ð, Certified Copy 1 5182 03 Page Count HAR \$155.00 Estimated Charge С О \triangleright ഗ õ IRIDA MAR 3 1 2016 * Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help **S** MASON

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

MAR/30/2016/WED 03:01 PM

FAX No.

(((H16000079656 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Provence of Southwest Florida, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Plorida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Leo J. Salvatori, Esq.

Name of Person

Salvatori, Wood & Buckel, P.L.

Firm/Company

9132 Strada Place, Fourth Floor

Address

Naples, FL 34108

City/State and Zip Code

JLH@swbcl.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Leo J. Salvatori		239 at ()	\$52-4100)				
Name	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number						
MAILING ADDRESS	<u>S:</u>	. <u>S</u>	TREET	ADDRESS:				
Division of Corporation	กร	D	ivision of	[Corporations				
Registration Section	Registration Section			Registration Section				
P.O. Box 6327	P.O. Box 6327			Clifton Building				
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle						
		Т	allahasso	e, FL 32301				
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:							
🗖 \$125.00 Filing Fee	🗍 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	📲 \$155.00 Filing I	Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate				

Certificate of Status

Certifled Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

,							
/30/2016/WED 03:02	PM		FAX No	},			P, 003
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMI	TED LIABILITY CO	00079656 3 Ompany for florida)N TO TR	ANSAC	T BUSINE
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TION 605.0902, F. ISINESS IN THE S	LORIDA STATUTES, THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	E FOLLOWING IS (SUBMITTED TO REGI	STER A FOR	REIGN LI	MMED LIAB
, Provence of Southwest	Florida, LLC						
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liab	ility Company; must incl	lude "Limited Lial	bility Company,""L.L	.C.," or "LL	<u>.C.")</u>	·
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,	ternate name ado " or "LLC.")	pted for the purpose of tr	ransaoting busines	s in Florida. The altern	nate name m	ust inclu-	de "Limited
2. Delaware		3) <u>. </u>	(FEI number, if app			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign	limited liability		(FEI number, if app	olicable)		
4	(Date fir	st fransacted business in 1 ns 605.0904 & 605.0905,	Florida, if prior to	registration.)			
5. 1150 Central Avenue	(366 36010)	12 005.0904 & 005.0905,	, P.S. to determine				
Naples, FL 34102						P.3	
6. 1150 Central Avenue		(Street Address of Princi	pal Office)		2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DIS MAR	
Naples, FL 34102					S.R.	30	
		(Mailing Addre	:ss)				
7. Name and street addres	<u>s</u> of Florida reg	istered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> accept	able)	F FLORIDA		D
Name:	Salvatori, Wo	ood & Buckel, P.L.		_	TAT	ö	
Office Address:	9132 Strada P	lace, Fourth Floor		_	\geq	لب.	
	Naples			_, Florida			
Registered agent's accep		(City)		(Zip ce	ode)		
Having been named as re designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of t	tion, I hereby a ons of all statut	accept the appointment desirelative to the propu- registered agent.	t as registered a er and complete	gent and agree to a	ct in this co	apacity.	I further a
		(Registered a	agent's signature)				
8. The name, title or capa James T. Murphy, Manag	-	s of the person(s) who	has/have author	ity to manage is/are	:		
1150 Central Avenue							
Naples, FL 34102							
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of which it is or	ganized. (If the certific	cate is in a foreig	gn language, a transl	having cust ation of the	tody of r e certific	ecords in th ate under of
This document is executed submitted in a document to	the Departmen	with section 605.0203 at of State constitutes a	authorized person (1) (b), Florida : third degree felo	Statutes, I am aware	that any fal in s.817.15	lse infor 5, F.S.	mation
	Leo J. Salvato		d name of sizes -				
			d name of signee)))			
		(((штол	2 000 200 2	111			

?

_ - - _

FAX No.

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

P. 004

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PROVENCE OF SOUTHWEST FLORIDA, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PROVENCE OF SOUTHWEST FLORIDA, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 202067423 Date: 03-30-16

5849200 8300 SR# 20161970532 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml